Valves
3 WAY GLOBE VALVE 1
BRASS BALL VALVE 1
BRASS INLINE Y STRAINER 2
BRASS SPRING CHECK VALVE 2
BRASS SWING CHECK VALVE 2
WILKINS BACKFLOW PREVENTER UNIT 3
HYDRANT LANDING VALVE, INSTANTANEOUS COUPLING 3
HYDRANT INLET COUPLER 4
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 4
INSPECTOR’S TEST AND DRAIN VALVE 4
Contents
PRODUCT CATALOGUE V1.0
© Orbital Fire Ltd 2024
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575VALVES Product Catalogue1
VALVES
BRASS BALL VALVE
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Brass Ball Valve 15mm BSP Female BBV015
Brass Ball Valve 20mm BSP Female BBV020
Brass Ball Valve 25mm BSP Female BBV025
Brass Ball Valve 32mm BSP Female BBV032
Brass Ball Valve 40mm BSP Female BBV040
Brass Ball Valve 50mm BSP Female BBV050
Brass Lockable Ball Valve 15mm BSP Male & Female BLBV015
Brass Lockable Ball Valve 20mm BSP Male & Female BLBV020
Brass Lockable Ball Valve 25mm BSP Male & Female BLBV025
Brass Lockable Ball Valve 32mm BSP Male & Female BLBV032
Brass Lockable Ball Valve 40mm BSP Male & Female BLBV040
Brass Lockable Ball Valve 50mm BSP Male & Female BLBV050
Brass Ball Valve 15mm Tee Handle BSP Female BBVT015
Brass Ball Valve 20mm Tee Handle BSP Female BBVT020
Brass Ball Valve 25mm Tee Handle BSP Female BBVT025
Brass Ball Valve 15mm Tee Handle BSP Male & Female BBVTMF015
Brass Ball Valve 20mm Tee Handle BSP Male & Female BBVTMF020
Brass Ball Valve 25mm Tee Handle BSP Male & Female BBVTMF025
 3 WAY GLOBE VALVE (FOR PRESSURE GAUGE)
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
3 Way Globe Valve 8mm Bronze 3WGV-8
VALVES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 2
VALVES
BRASS INLINE Y STRAINER
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Brass Inline Y Strainer 15mm BYS015
Brass Inline Y Strainer 20mm BYS020
Brass Inline Y Strainer 25mm BYS025
Brass Inline Y Strainer 32mm BYS032
Brass Inline Y Strainer 40mm BYS040
Brass Inline Y Strainer 50mm BYS050
BRASS SPRING CHECK VALVE
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Brass Spring Check Valve 15mm BSPCV015
Brass Spring Check Valve 20mm BSPCV020
Brass Spring Check Valve 25mm BSPCV025
Brass Spring Check Valve 32mm BSPCV032
Brass Spring Check Valve 40mm BSPCV040
Brass Spring Check Valve 50mm BSPCV050
BRASS SWING CHECK VALVE
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Brass Swing Check Valve 15mm BSWCV015
Brass Swing Check Valve 20mm BSWCV020
Brass Swing Check Valve 25mm BSWCV025
Brass Swing Check Valve 32mm BSWCV032
Brass Swing Check Valve 40mm BSWCV040
Brass Swing Check Valve 50mm BSWCV050
Brass Swing Check Valve 65mm BSWCV065
2 2
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575VALVES Product Catalogue3
VALVES
WILKINS BACKFLOW PREVENTER UNIT
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
100mm Stainless Steel Double Check Unit RG Ends WBFPU100
150mm Stainless Steel Double Check Unit RG Ends WBFPU150
200mm Stainless Steel Double Check Unit RG Ends WBFPU200
100mm Stainless Steel Double Check Unit RG Ends c/w Bypass and Kent Elster Water Meter WBFPU100B
150mm Stainless Steel Double Check Unit RG Ends c/w Bypass and Kent Elster Water Meter WBFPU150B
200mm Stainless Steel Double Check Unit RG Ends c/w Bypass and Kent Elster Water Meter WBFPU200B
HYDRANT LANDING VALVE
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
65mm Lockable Ball Valve Stainless Steel Handle Female LBVSH065
65mm Hydrant Outlet Instantaneous Coupling Aluminium HOICA
65mm Hydrant Outlet Instantaneous Coupling Gun Metal HOICGM
BRONZE MONITORED BUTTERFLY VALVE
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
25nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve BSP Threaded Ends BBFV025BSPT
32nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve BSP Threaded Ends BBFV032BSPT
40nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve BSP Threaded Ends BBFV040BSPT
50nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve BSP Threaded Ends BBFV050BSPT
25nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve RG Ends BBFV025RG
32nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve RG Ends BBFV032RG
40nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve RG Ends BBFV040RG
50nb Bronze Monitored Butterfly Valve RG Ends BBFV050RG
VALVES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 4
VALVES
HYDRANT INLET COUPLER
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Hydrant Inlet Brass Clapper HIBC
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Pressure Relief Valve Series LF530C 15mm, 50-175 psi PRVLF530C-175
INSPECTOR’S TEST AND DRAIN VALVE
Description ORBITAL FIRE
PRODUCT CODE
Inspector’s Test and Drain Valve 25mm TNDV-H61
3 3